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1 CHITTA RANJAN NATH

DOOR NO-012, STREET-79K

ARANYA NAGAR, RANGADIHA

SUNDARGARH

PIN-770002

MOB NO-7978426384

C/O-ANADI CHARAN NATH

AT-KRUSHNA NAGAR PATANA

PO- LAXMINAGAR

DIST-JAJPUR-755015

MOB NO-7894433323

18.11.1988 SEBC BAM 15.07.2019 CHC BIRKERA
15.07.2019 TO TILL DATE AT BIRKERA CHC 

IN SUNDARGARH DISTRICT.

5 YEARS 1 

MONTH 12 DAYS
YES PROVIOSIONALLY SHORTLISTED

2 SHANTANU BISHOI

AT-CHC BIRKERA,DISCO CHOWK

PO-RANTO

DIST-SUNDARGARH-770037

MOB NO-7978269811

C/O- SRIDHAR BISHOI

AT-DEBHOGA( CHATTRA)

PO-CHATTRA

DIST-JAGASTSINGHPUR

PIN-754294

26.06.1994 UR
ACCOUNTA

NT-DPMU
21.10.2022

DPMU,NHM, 

SUNDARGARH

21.10.2022 TO TILL DATE AT 

DPMU,NHM,SUNDARGARH

1 YEAR 10 

MONTHS 6 DAYS
YES PROVIOSIONALLY SHORTLISTED

3 ANWESA PATTANAYAK

C/O-NIRANJAN PATTANAYAK

NANDA HOME, MINING ROAD

PO/DIS-KEONJHAR-758001

MOB NO-8328939055

PATTANAYAK HOME

SAINKUL

PANDUA

DIST-KEONJHAR-758043

29.06.2000 UR

REJECTED ( DUE TO NOT 

WORKING IN OSH&FWS IN SAME 

POST)

4 SAMEER MAHAPATRA

C/O-AJAY MAHAPATRA

TARATRINI BASTI

SECTOR-06, G-BLOCK

ROURKELA

DIST-SUNDARGARH-769002

MOB NO-8093642067

C/O-AJAY MAHAPATRA

TARATRINI BASTI

SECTOR-06, G-BLOCK

ROURKELA

DIST-SUNDARGARH-769002

MOB NO-8093642067

21.10.1999 UR

REJECTED ( DUE TO NOT 

WORKING IN OSH&FWS IN SAME 

POST)

5

SURJYA PRAKASH 

MAHANTA

C/O-SURESH CHANDRA 

MAHANATA

AT/PO-SADANGI

DIST-KEONJHAR-758046

MOB NO-7978285990

C/O-SURESH CHANDRA 

MAHANATA

AT/PO-SADANGI

DIST-KEONJHAR-758046

MOB NO-7978285990

12.07.1998 SEBC

REJECTED ( DUE TO NOT 

WORKING IN OSH&FWS IN SAME 

POST)

6 BEDABARNI MAHANTA

C/O-PURNA CHANDRA 

MAHANTA

AT-JOGIMATHA

PO-PADAMPUR

PS-RAISUAN

DIST-KEONJHAR

MOB NO-7077256935

C/O-PURNA CHANDRA MAHANTA

AT-JOGIMATHA

PO-PADAMPUR

PS-RAISUAN

DIST-KEONJHAR

MOB NO-7077256935

09.04.1995 OBC

REJECTED ( DUE TO NOT 

WORKING IN OSH&FWS IN SAME 

POST)

7 PUJA PALEI

C/O- SAROJ PALEI

AT-PABITRADIHA

PO-KEONJHARGARH

DIST-KEONJHAR-758001

MOB NO-6372818522

AT/PO-KODAPADA

DIST-KEONJHAR-758021
20.05.2002 OBC

REJECTED ( DUE TO NOT 

WORKING IN OSH&FWS IN SAME 

POST/FRESH CANDIDATE)
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8 USHAMANI MAHANTA

AC/O-PARAMESWAR MAHANTA

AT-NEULIPOSI

PO-BUDHIKAPUDI

DIST-KEONJHAR

MOB NO-8144419028

AC/O-PARAMESWAR MAHANTA

AT-NEULIPOSI

PO-BUDHIKAPUDI

DIST-KEONJHAR

MOB NO-8144419028

07.05.1996

REJECTED ( DUE TO NOT 

WORKING IN OSH&FWS IN SAME 

POST)

9 JAGABANDHU BEHERA

C/O-NIRANJAN BEHERA

AT-KHANDAGAN

PO-KENDUAPATNA

DIST-CUTTACK-754203

C/O-NIRANJAN BEHERA

AT-KHANDAGAN

PO-KENDUAPATNA

DIST-CUTTACK-754203

17.05.1994

REJECTED ( DUE TO NOT 

WORKING IN OSH&FWS IN SAME 

POST/FRESH CANDIDATE)

10 PUJA PALEI

C/O- SAROJ PALEI

AT-PABITRADIHA

PO-KEONJHARGARH

DIST-KEONJHAR-758001

MOB NO-6372818522

AT/PO-KODAPADA

DIST-KEONJHAR-758021
20.05.2002 OBC

REJECTED ( DUE TO NOT 

WORKING IN OSH&FWS IN SAME 

POST/FRESH CANDIDATE)

11 RASMITA PATRO

C/O-RAJENDRA PATRO

OLD BAM RADHAKANTA STREET

BERHAMPUR

GANJAM-760009

MOB NO-7809142140

C/O-RAJENDRA PATRO

OLD BAM RADHAKANTA STREET

BERHAMPUR

GANJAM-760009

MOB NO-7809142140

03.09.1995 UR

REJECTED ( DUE TO NOT 

WORKING IN OSH&FWS IN SAME 

POST)

12 MONALIKA PARIDA

C/O-BIRANCHI PARIDA

AT-PABITRADIHA

PO-MADHAPUR

DIST-KEONJHAR-758001

MOB NO-7064803522

C/O-BIRANCHI PARIDA

AT-PABITRADIHA

PO-MADHAPUR

DIST-KEONJHAR-758001

MOB NO-7064803522

21.03.2002 OBC

REJECTED ( DUE TO NOT 

WORKING IN OSH&FWS IN SAME 

POST/FRESH CANDIDATE)


